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Inscrição Nome Resultado Final

920548-2 ADRIANNY YASMIM COSTA SANTOS Isenção negada

919439-2 ADRYAN LEMUEL PROTASIO GOMES Isenção confirmada

940429-9 ÁGDA VALENTINA MACIEL SILVA Isenção negada

927604-5 ALANNA VITÓRIA FERREIRA MORAIS Isenção confirmada

911908-0 ALAYSE LORRANNY RIBEIRO COSTA Isenção confirmada

935604-1 ALEFE KAUA DA SILVA FERREIRA Isenção confirmada

933327-0 ALESSANDRA ALVES DE SOUSA Isenção confirmada

929563-9 ALESSANDRO ARAUJO DA CONCEIÇÃO Isenção confirmada

939192-4 ALEXANDRE BATISTA DE ARAUJO Isenção negada

908541-2 ALEXANDRO SOUSA LEITE Isenção confirmada

922079-9 ALICE COELHO SARAIVA Isenção confirmada

919891-0 ALINE BARROS GOMES Isenção confirmada

907239-8 ALINE CASTRO TEIXEIRA Isenção confirmada

906860-1 ALINE DE SOUSA COSTA Isenção confirmada

913324-0 ALLANA ASHLEY BARBOSA COSTA Isenção confirmada

918594-3 ALLANNA KAROLLINE LIMA CORRÊA Isenção confirmada

930348-7 ALYCE GIULYANE SANTOS COSTA Isenção confirmada

907298-0 AMARILIS BELFORT CARDOSO SEREJO Isenção confirmada

940465-5 ANA BEATRIZ DA SILVA MENDES Isenção negada

910600-2 ANA CARLA SILVA DE SOUSA Isenção confirmada

920556-6 ANA CAROLINA SILVA NEVES Isenção confirmada

938409-0 ANA JULIA LIMA SILVA Isenção confirmada

916506-8 ANA JULIENY ROCHA MEDEIROS Isenção confirmada

920834-7 ANA MIKELLY DA SILVA MENDES Isenção confirmada

939175-1 ANA MIRELLE MACIEL DA SILVA Isenção confirmada

917690-2 ANA SOPHIA DOS SANTOS FERREIRA Isenção negada

919610-1 ANA VITÓRIA DE OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS Isenção confirmada

916437-3 ANA VITORIA REIS DE ALMEIDA Isenção confirmada

921617-0 ANA YASMIN SOUSA TAMBALO Isenção confirmada

919425-6 ANDERSON RENAN PEREIRA FERREIRA Isenção confirmada

941728-7 ANDRÉ LEONARDO DA COSTA SILVA Isenção confirmada

931117-3 ANNA BEATRIZ LOPES CAVALCANTE CABRAL Isenção negada

919184-7 ANNY KATHERYNE MENDES PEREIRA Isenção confirmada

918005-0 ANTÔNIO FELIPE SILVA MENDES Isenção negada

913726-6 ARIANNE ALEXIA MORAES SOUSA Isenção confirmada

939512-2 ARTHUR WIDE LOPES FERREIRA Isenção negada

915916-4 ARYANE DE ASSIS VIEIRA Isenção negada

910498-0 BIANCA DE SENA VERAS Isenção negada

930322-5 BRENDA EVERTON LINHARES Isenção confirmada

910313-2 BRENNO MARQUES DOS SANTOS Isenção confirmada

910177-4 CAIO VINÍCIUS DOS SANTOS QUINTO Isenção negada

909138-4 CARINA DOS SANTOS AZEVEDO Isenção confirmada

921169-5 CARLA BEATRIZ CAIRES DA SILVA Isenção confirmada

929742-1 CARLOS GABRIEL SILVA OLIVEIRA Isenção confirmada

921853-3 CAUANNY VICTÓRIA DIAS Isenção negada

910448-7 CHRISTIAN RYAN OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES Isenção negada
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912546-5 CLEONICE LOPES SILVA Isenção negada

906264-1 CONCEIÇÃO DE MARIA PEREIRA DA SILVA Isenção confirmada

939116-0 CRISCIANE ALVES MARQUES Isenção confirmada

914307-0 CRISTINA DE FÁTIMA SIQUEIRA SOUSA Isenção negada

917648-3 CRISTYAN JORGE SERRA OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS Isenção confirmada

907167-7 DAFNE GABRIELA CARDOSO DE SOUSA Isenção negada

915864-2 DANIEL MARINHO GONÇALVES Isenção confirmada

923321-6 DAVID HAV CARDOSO MARINHO Isenção confirmada

941548-9 DAVID LUCAS RAMOS LIMA Isenção confirmada

919812-0 DAYLLA MOREIRA DE SOUSA Isenção confirmada

919902-9 DENISE BARROS GOMES Isenção confirmada

918869-8 DHAVYLLA LUANE NASCIMENTO BARROS Isenção confirmada

940302-8 EDGLEYDSON ALVES COSTA Isenção confirmada

909587-6 EDVANIA CRISTINA CORREA DOS SANTOS Isenção confirmada

938840-3 ELANO SOUZA SANTOS Isenção negada

908449-2 ELLEN HIANNA FREITAS VIEIRA Isenção negada

921784-9 ELLEN SOPHIA DE AGUIAR RIBEIRO Isenção confirmada

929591-1 ELOA FERREIRA SEREJO Isenção confirmada

916512-0 EMANUELLY VICTÓRIA ARAUJO AGUIAR Isenção negada

939605-8 EMILLY MICAELLY VERDE SANTOS Isenção confirmada

918067-8 EMYLLE DOS SANTOS COSTA Isenção confirmada

908555-9 ENZO VINICIUS COSTA CAVALCANTE Isenção confirmada

917558-4 ERICK CAUA SALES DOS SANTOS Isenção confirmada

939675-0 ERICK RENAN ROCHA SILVA Isenção negada

919905-5 ESDRAS MANUEL COSTA OLIVEIRA Isenção negada

918635-5 ESTER VITÓRIA SERRA MOURAO Isenção confirmada

908917-6 EUDIJAYRA CRISTINA CORRÊA DOS SANTOS Isenção confirmada

906937-0 EUZELIA CRISTINA CORRÊA DOS SANTOS Isenção negada

920504-2 EUZIELI LIMA DA SILVA Isenção negada

916747-9 EVANILSON MARTINS DESTERRO Isenção confirmada

917529-6 EVILY CAROLINE PEREIRA FLORENCIO Isenção confirmada

919150-1 EWELLY GRAZIELLE CORREIA MOURÃO Isenção confirmada

940663-1 FABIANA LETCIA MATOS FERREIRA Isenção negada

916530-9 FERNANDA RAFISY ALMEIDA CORREIA Isenção negada

917478-0 FLAVIANY SOUSA MONTEIRO Isenção confirmada

923165-9 GABRIELY ALBELINE SANTOS CARNEIRO Isenção negada

909852-6 GEOVANA CARVALHO DIAS Isenção confirmada

906985-1 GRAZIELLE PEREIRA DA SILVA Isenção confirmada

938834-0 GUSTAVO LOPES CAMPELO Isenção negada

911069-0 HANNA ELLEN MACÊDO SANTOS CORRÊA Isenção negada

905423-2 HANNA VICTORIA DOS SANTOS CABRAL Isenção negada

908268-9 HÉLIDA FERNANDA BRANDÃO FRAZÃO Isenção negada

929471-9 HISTEFANE MUNIZ DE SOUZA Isenção confirmada

919884-2 HYLARY RAKELE DOS SANTOS COSTAS Isenção negada

926554-1 IANNE SOPHIA PEREIRA SILVA Isenção confirmada

918054-7 INGRID ELOAH ALVES DOS SANTOS Isenção confirmada

920616-1 INGRID MORAES COSTA Isenção confirmada

919078-0 INGRIDY NAYANNE DA SILVA TEIXEIRA Isenção confirmada

917438-1 ISAAC ARAUJO SANTOS Isenção negada

917585-1 ISABELLY VITORIA MATOS DO NASCIMENTO Isenção negada

941758-0 ISADORA CRISTINY BORGES MENDES Isenção negada
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937474-1 ISIS VITÓRIA ROCHA CANTANHÊDE Isenção confirmada

940261-6 ITALO GABRIELL FONSECA MELO Isenção confirmada

921469-6 IZABELY KEMYLLY CANTANHEDE GOMES Isenção confirmada

909552-5 JAMILLY NAYARA COUTO REIS Isenção negada

942872-3 JEAN CARLOS DOS SANTOS PEREIRA Isenção negada

911996-0 JENNYFER NICOLY MORAES FRANÇA Isenção confirmada

930236-8 JEYCIELLE COÊLHO ROCHA Isenção confirmada

919916-5 JHENIFER COLINS FONSECA Isenção confirmada

916189-6 JHENNYFER LORRANY ANCELES CORRÊA Isenção negada

911071-0 JHENYFER GIOVANA DO LIVRAMENTO ARAÚJO Isenção negada

922089-3 JHEWSEMY MILENA DOS SANTOS FELIX Isenção confirmada

905751-6 JHULLYE VITORIA COELHO SOUSA Isenção negada

908217-0 JOANDERSON SÁ PINHEIRO Isenção negada

925019-0 JOÃO GABRIEL DOS SANTOS TELES Isenção confirmada

933478-2 JOÃO GABRIEL PAIVA FERREIRA Isenção confirmada

933502-1 JOÃO PAULO SANTOS CASTRO Isenção negada

915264-0 JOÃO PEDRO SANTOS CHAVES Isenção negada

922266-5 JOÃO PEDRO SANTOS LOPES Isenção negada

939962-0 JOÃO VITOR BARROS SILVA Isenção confirmada

914426-8 JOSÉ ANTONY MARCELO COUTINHO BORGES Isenção confirmada

921760-8 JOSÉ EDUARDO SANTOS MENDES Isenção confirmada

938640-6 JOSÉ GOMES MENDES Isenção confirmada

922369-5 JOSENILTON GUSTAVO BARROS CAIRES Isenção confirmada

914799-7 JOYCE KAROLINE COELHO DE CARVALHO Isenção confirmada

918811-1 JULIANE DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES Isenção confirmada

934501-9 KAMILLY VITÓRIA SOUZA SERRA Isenção confirmada

918182-3 KAREM DOS SANTOS SOUZA Isenção negada

918809-0 KARLA VITORIA BARBOSA ALMEIDA Isenção confirmada

906366-6 KARLA VITÓRIA MUNIZ OLIVEIRA Isenção negada

919288-2 KARLIANE ROBERTA MUNIZ ROCHA Isenção negada

941280-2 KARYZIA MARINHO FIGUEIREDO Isenção negada

912568-5 KAUA FILLIPI FRANCA MUNIZ Isenção confirmada

940456-6 KAUANE DA SILVA PEREIRA Isenção negada

918912-0 KAWANNY NEVES DOS SANTOS Isenção confirmada

917164-2 KAYKY DOS SANTOS MUNIZ Isenção confirmada

911116-4 KAYLLA DE CASTRO CORTE Isenção negada

908124-5 KESSYA FERNANDA SANTOS DA SILVA Isenção confirmada

917460-1 KEVILLY ALVES DOS SANTOS Isenção confirmada

913966-1 KEVNNY DA SILVA PINHEIRO Isenção confirmada

925495-9 KEVYLLA LAUANE LIMA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA Isenção confirmada

916446-2 KYHARA LALESKA SANTOS PEREIRA Isenção negada

932346-1 LANNA BEATRIZ CASTRO REGO Isenção confirmada

916546-6 LARA EVELLYN DA SILVA Isenção negada

906834-0 LAYCE CANTANHEDE MARQUES Isenção confirmada

908286-7 LAYRRANDRA JHENNYPHER DE OLIVEIRA PEREIRA Isenção negada

908303-8 LEANY ANDRADE FELIX Isenção confirmada

942950-7 LÍVIA SANTOS FIGUEIREDO Isenção negada

907004-0 LOHANNE GABRIELLY DOS SANTOS Isenção negada

942744-7 LUCAS DA SILVA SILVA Isenção confirmada

913748-6 LUCAS GABRIEL MARQUES CANTANHEDE Isenção negada

939752-8 LUCAS MARQUES DA SILVA Isenção confirmada
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908693-0 LUIS EDUARDO COSTA E COSTA Isenção negada

936954-8 LUIS FERNANDO DIAS CARVALHO Isenção negada

916025-3 LUIS GUILHERME SILVA Isenção negada

922347-5 LUIS MIGUEL DOS SANTOS TELES Isenção negada

919039-8 LUIZA SERGIO SANTOS SOUSA Isenção confirmada

937777-9 LUIZ GUSTAVO SANTOS Isenção confirmada

906884-2 MAINNY MELLICY MACHADO DOS SANTOS Isenção negada

920880-8 MAIRA LAYSA MARTINS SILVA Isenção negada

938576-9 MAÍSA STEFANNY MATOS MUNIZ Isenção negada

910822-0 MAISE DE SENA DOS REIS Isenção confirmada

919209-1 MARANELLY RIBEIRO MORAIS Isenção confirmada

913268-7 MARCELO SEREJO HENRIQUE Isenção confirmada

922299-5 MÁRCIO VINÍCIUS BOGEIA RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS Isenção negada

912518-2 MARCOS DIEGO DA CONCEIÇÃO COSTA Isenção negada

938274-7 MARIA CLARA DE JESUS CANTANHEDE Isenção negada

907868-8 MARIA CLARA DIAS DA SILVA Isenção confirmada

916939-2 MARIA EDUARDA COSTA PIRES Isenção confirmada

918854-6 MARIA EDUARDA DA SILVA PEIXOTO Isenção confirmada

936223-3 MARIA EDUARDA MACHADO GOMES Isenção negada

934532-8 MARIA JOSÉ SANTOS DE MELO Isenção confirmada

910950-6 MARIANA PEREIRA REIS DOS SANTOS Isenção confirmada

919573-1 MARIANA SOUSA COSTA Isenção confirmada

942824-1 MARIANE SANTOS DA SILVA Isenção confirmada

922232-0 MARIA PAULA NEVES COSTA Isenção confirmada

907501-1 MARIA RITA MARTINS BARROS Isenção confirmada

922226-7 MARIA VICTORIA VILAÇA SEREJO Isenção confirmada

933112-1 MARIA VITÓRIA MUNIZ Isenção negada

907054-2 MARINA FERNANDA PEREIRA FERREIRA Isenção confirmada

920113-7 MARRY ADRIANE BELFOR SANTOS Isenção confirmada

913455-3 MARYA KLARA MARQUES PEREIRA Isenção confirmada

910724-7 MATEUS FERREIRA CALVET Isenção negada

905583-3 MATIAS PEREIRA PIRES Isenção confirmada

922377-9 MAX AUGUSTO MATOS MORAIS Isenção negada

916057-8 MAYARA SILVA MUNIZ Isenção negada

921254-7 MAYRA SOFFIA GUANABARA ALMEIDA PEREIRA Isenção confirmada

919151-7 MAYRON VINICIUS SOUSA SENA Isenção confirmada

938737-3 MELISSA LIMA SILVA Isenção negada

942773-5 MIGUEL ISMAEL HALABI DE OLIVEIRA Isenção confirmada

911270-2 MIRELLE FERNANDA SANTOS SILVA Isenção negada

907062-6 MIRIAN DINIZ OLIVEIRA Isenção confirmada

921774-4 MONIELEN DE AQUINO ROCHA Isenção confirmada

910709-5 MYLENA JANAINA NOGUEIRA MARTINS Isenção confirmada

909898-7 NATALY EMANUELY DOS SANTOS PINHEIRO Isenção negada

923408-9 NATYLLA VITORIA RODRIGUES GOMES Isenção confirmada

918578-6 NEYVA MARIANA VILELA LOBATO Isenção confirmada

918705-5 NIVEA KYARA DE JESUS COSTA Isenção negada

910516-6 NOEMILY VITÓRIA DA SILVA SANTOS Isenção confirmada

919664-6 PABLO KAUAN ABREU FONSECA Isenção negada

931944-0 PAULA NEISSA SOUZA COELHO Isenção confirmada

919488-0 PAULA RAISSA CHAGAS MACHADO Isenção confirmada

913736-0 PAULO ARTHUR PINHO BRITO Isenção confirmada
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913184-0 PAULO GUILHERME BATISTA PERREIRA MINUZ Isenção negada

907522-6 PEDRO HENRRYQUE SOUSA BALTASAR Isenção confirmada

916287-9 PEDRO LUCAS DE AGUIAR Isenção confirmada

918922-5 PEDRO LUCAS MALUF CORREIA Isenção negada

916933-0 PEDRO THIAGO SERENO VIEIRA Isenção negada

909264-0 PHILIPE GABRIEL CARDOSO REIS Isenção confirmada

930905-4 QUEZIA RAISSA SOUSA CARVALHO Isenção negada

910606-5 RAFAELA OLIVEIRA AGUIAR Isenção confirmada

911373-2 RAFAELA SILVA SOUZA Isenção negada

912991-5 RAMON RAMOS CALVET SILVA Isenção confirmada

942881-2 RAYLAN CÁSSIO FERREIRA CALAÇA Isenção negada

916403-8 RAYLLA CRISTINE SILVA OLIVEIRA Isenção negada

931372-0 REGINA VITÓRIA MOREIRA SOUZA Isenção confirmada

916677-9 RENAN DOS SANTOS BASTOS Isenção confirmada

937150-0 RITA GABRIELLE ALVES PORTELA Isenção negada

906999-8 ROBERTA GAMA SANTOS Isenção confirmada

933736-4 ROBERTH WESLEY CARDOSO PEREIRA Isenção confirmada

918959-7 RUAN CARLOS CRUZ CAIRES Isenção confirmada

913744-4 SAFIRA RAFYZA MARQUES LIMA Isenção confirmada

908087-5 SARA ADRIELY RODRIGUES DA SILVA Isenção negada

941951-0 SARAH MARIA DOS SANTOS FERREIRA Isenção negada

907185-5 SILVIA MICAELLE SERRA VILAÇA Isenção confirmada

913872-0 SOPHIA CASTRO MENDES Isenção negada

919189-4 SOPHYA MARIA MENDES PEREIRA Isenção confirmada

934058-1 STEFANE DOS SANTOS SOUSA Isenção confirmada

916535-6 STEFANNY LOHANNE DIAS Isenção negada

907333-9 TAYLA MISRAELLY ALMEIDA SANTOS Isenção negada

919363-0 TAYLA MISRAELLY ALMEIDA SANTOS Isenção confirmada

922100-1 TEREZA CRISTINA SOUSA SILVA Isenção negada

930181-0 THAINÁ CARVALHO SOUSA Isenção confirmada

934214-9 THALISON BRUNO SILVA NASCIMENTO Isenção confirmada

919627-4 THATILA RAKELLE DOS REIS FRANÇA Isenção negada

919486-9 THATYELLY ROCHA DA SILVA Isenção confirmada

940623-3 THIAGO SANTOS E SANTOS Isenção negada

919433-0 VICTOR EMANUEL GOMES DA SILVA Isenção confirmada

905792-0 VICTÓRIA EMANNUELE DE ARAÚJO SENA Isenção negada

909086-2 VICTOR MANUEL RABELO COSTA Isenção confirmada

918328-6 WANDRESS SILVA GONÇALVES Isenção confirmada

917246-8 WENDEL KAUANN DE SOUSA MARTINHO Isenção confirmada

926884-6 WENDERSON THIAGO MARTINS DOS SANTOS Isenção confirmada

938016-3 WESLEY PIETRO DANTAS LISBOA Isenção confirmada

913400-3 WESLLEY VICTOR LOPES CAMPOS Isenção negada

940263-7 WILLIAM ALVES COSTA Isenção negada
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922064-7 ADILSON CESAR SANTOS SOUZA Isenção negada

917786-4 ADRIAN LEVY MENDES NASCIMENTO Isenção confirmada

931682-6 ADRIAN RONAM DOS SANTOS SILVA Isenção confirmada

920845-7 ADYLA JAMILY SANTOS COELHO Isenção confirmada

920551-9 ÁGHATA MIRELLA BRITO DO DESTERRO Isenção confirmada

920368-4 AKEMILLY SANTANA GONÇALVES Isenção negada

909726-0 ALANA CANTANHEDE MENDES Isenção confirmada

913187-7 ALANY DOMINIQUE DE JESUS SILVA Isenção negada

906182-6 ALESSANDRA SOUSA SANTOS Isenção confirmada

938470-2 ALICE MARIANA ALVES COSTA Isenção confirmada

916592-7 ALÍCIA LISBOA DE ABREU Isenção confirmada

942980-0 ALINNE VITÓRIA NINA AZEVEDO Isenção confirmada

918588-0 ALLEX FERNANDO BARROSO DOS SANTOS Isenção confirmada

936790-7 AMANDA GOMES Isenção negada

910711-6 ANA BEATRIZ SOUSA OLIVEIRA Isenção confirmada

912445-6 ANA CLARISSE COSTA SANTOS Isenção confirmada

941674-4 ANA JÚLIA DOS SANTOS CAMPOS Isenção confirmada

932393-8 ANANDHA GABRYELLE VIDINHA ROCHA Isenção negada

941627-8 ANA VITÓRIA ALVES DA SILVA Isenção confirmada

910068-1 ANDRÉ CASTRO ALVES SILVA Isenção negada

918421-1 ANDRESSA RIKELEN ALMEIDA DOS SANTOS Isenção confirmada

938544-4 ÂNGELA MARIA DA SILVA SOUSA Isenção confirmada

935841-0 ANNA MIKAELLY SILVA MOREIRA Isenção negada

921108-2 ANNY JAMILLE MARQUES COSTA Isenção confirmada

918202-0 ANTONIELY DE JESUS DE SOUSA DOS SANTOS Isenção negada

936910-8 ANTÔNIO GUSTAVO GUIMARÃES CORREA Isenção negada

941633-0 ANTONNY JOSÉ DA CONCEIÇÃO SAMPAIO Isenção confirmada

914439-9 ANTONYELLEN SILVA ALMEIDA Isenção confirmada

910992-5 ARTHUR FELIPE GOMES Isenção confirmada

936908-7 BENJAMIM GONÇALVES DA SILVA Isenção negada

936349-9 BRAYAN DE JESUS SOUSA COSTA Isenção negada

916531-4 BRENNO DE JESUS SILVA SENA Isenção confirmada

922489-8 BRUNO GABRIEL AZEVEDO LEITE Isenção confirmada

917564-7 CAIO DANIEL AMORIM SOUSA Isenção confirmada

909444-8 CARLOS GABRIEL MENDONÇA ROCHA Isenção negada

938515-6 CARLOS NICOLAS DA SILVA VIANA Isenção confirmada

930060-1 CARLOS RENNE DA SILVA CARVALHO Isenção confirmada

905648-6 CLARISSE PEREIRA SILVA Isenção negada

913838-5 CLARISSE PEREIRA SILVA Isenção confirmada

942821-5 CLÉCIO ANDRÉ BARBOSA DE SENA Isenção confirmada

934590-4 DALYA MORAIS RODRIGUES Isenção negada

939147-9 DANIELLY MOREIRA CARVALHO Isenção negada

913431-2 DANIEL VIANA DE OLIVEIRA Isenção confirmada

913826-0 DAVID LAUHAM SEREJO ALMEIDA Isenção negada

908635-3 DAYELLE LORENA DE SOUSA MARQUES Isenção negada

907317-1 DEBORAH RAGUSA MENDES MARQUES Isenção negada
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920927-2 DIEGO SÁ DA SILVA Isenção confirmada

911820-1 EDIANNE NAYARA MARTINS DA SILVA Isenção confirmada

918350-6 EDJANE VITORIA DO NASCIMENTO SILVA Isenção confirmada

919088-5 EDUARDA CARVALHO FERREIRA Isenção confirmada

936955-3 ELIELSON LISBOA DOS SANTOS Isenção negada

911640-3 ELIZA PEREIRA DA SILVA Isenção negada

918818-0 ELLEN FERNANDA DOS SANTOS SILVA Isenção confirmada

935615-1 ELLYSMAYRA DE SOUSA CANTANHEDE Isenção confirmada

920522-0 EMANUELE SÁ ARAÚJO Isenção confirmada

917242-6 EMERSON JUAN CASTRO SANTOS Isenção negada

905549-8 EMILE DE ABREU COSTA Isenção confirmada

920480-3 EMILLY THAYS MACIEL RIBEIRO Isenção negada

909575-0 EMILLY VITÓRIA DOMINGUES DE SOUSA Isenção confirmada

938204-5 EMYLLE FERNANDA BOA VIDA DE SOUSA Isenção confirmada

908463-9 ESAUANE DA CONCEIÇÃO ARAÚJO Isenção confirmada

936850-2 EVELY MAYRLA SEREJO DOS SANTOS Isenção negada

936847-6 EVELYN JARLENE FERREIRA SILVA Isenção negada

916829-4 FABRICIO DE JESUS MENDES MUNIZ Isenção negada

910115-6 FELIPE CASTRO ALVES SILVA Isenção negada

937856-8 FELIPE GABRIEL GOMES MENDES Isenção negada

942852-4 FERNANDA BEATRIZ DOS SANTOS MARQUES Isenção confirmada

921191-5 FILIPE SANTOS SOUSA Isenção negada

905623-0 GLENDA VITÓRIA SILVA COSTA Isenção confirmada

910197-3 GLEYCIANE VIANA DOS SANTOS Isenção negada

921205-0 GLEYLSON MORAES DA SILVA Isenção negada

919172-1 HELEN SUZANA SILVA COELHO Isenção confirmada

912743-6 HÉVILA DA SILVA CARVALHO Isenção negada

918163-0 IAGO DA SILVA MARQUES Isenção confirmada

919591-0 IARA RAQUEL AMARAL DE MELO Isenção confirmada

918805-9 IGOR GABRIEL PESTANA CALVET Isenção confirmada

922047-4 ILBERTH MAYCON PASSOS DESTERRO Isenção confirmada

941418-1 INGRID NAAMA MUNIZ MASCARENHA Isenção confirmada

936657-3 INGRIDY LAUANI SILVA RIBEIRO Isenção negada

916179-1 ISABELLA VICTORIA DESTERRO SANTOS Isenção confirmada

918330-7 ISABELLE CRISTYNNE FERREIRA PEREIRA Isenção negada

941420-2 ISABELLE PRISCILLA MUNIZ OLIVEIRA Isenção negada

941455-3 ISABELLE PRISCILLA MUNIZ OLIVEIRA Isenção negada

926167-8 ISACK VIEIRA SOUSA Isenção confirmada

918858-8 ISAQUE MORAES DOS SANTOS Isenção confirmada

916693-6 ÍTHAN MATEUS RAMOS DA SILVA Isenção confirmada

931687-3 IVANLLENY RABELO PEREIRA Isenção confirmada

936382-9 JAMILI MICKAELLY MENDOCA LISBOA Isenção negada

919135-0 JAMILLY PINHO PEREIRA Isenção confirmada

937337-6 JAMILLY VITÓRIA MARQUES FERREIRA Isenção confirmada

909810-7 JARDISON FERREIRA ROCHA Isenção confirmada

929890-7 JESSICA DA CONCEIÇÃO FERREIRA Isenção confirmada

918077-2 JHULLYE VITORIA COELHO SOUSA Isenção negada

929375-7 JHULLYE VITÓRIA COELHO SOUSA Isenção confirmada

934914-4 JOÃO ARTHUR SOUSA VERDE Isenção negada

918595-9 JOHN WESLEY AMARAL AMORIM Isenção confirmada

928052-8 JONAS EMANUEL SEREJO CAIRES Isenção confirmada
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937915-8 JOSUÉ JAIR LIMA FEITOSA Isenção negada

916927-7 JULIANA IZIS REGO SOUZA Isenção confirmada

920921-0 KAHYO LUCAS OLIVEIRA CASTRO Isenção negada

912697-7 KAIKE RENNAN DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES Isenção confirmada

906118-7 KALINE BEATRIZ PEREIRA LEITÃO Isenção confirmada

905816-9 KAREN KAILANNY CARDOSO DO NASCIMENTO Isenção confirmada

921464-9 KARLA EDUARDA SERRACE SERRA Isenção negada

942903-0 KAUÃ EVANGELISTA LEITE Isenção confirmada

921230-6 KAUNDERSON SANTOS DA SILVA Isenção negada

913493-0 KAYLLA ADRYELLE DOS SANTOS SILVA Isenção confirmada

916485-5 KEMMILLY KAUANE MORAES ALVES Isenção negada

907247-1 KEVELLY RAYANNY OLIVEIRA SERRA Isenção confirmada

936916-0 KHÁLYDA NAGAY FERNANDES MUNIZ Isenção negada

910229-6 KIARA MARTINS CORREA Isenção negada

933913-6 LAÉCIO DEÇA SILVA Isenção negada

941313-0 LAÍS VITÓRIA DOS SANTOS DE SÁ Isenção negada

908269-4 LARA CECÍLIA VIANA CARVALHO Isenção confirmada

938780-8 LARA FERNANDA ALVES DOS SANTOS Isenção confirmada

913157-3 LAYLA MYCAELA SOUSA DINIZ Isenção confirmada

918593-8 LAYRIS ESTEFANE VELOSO BALDES Isenção negada

921199-9 LETÍCIA DESTERRO SEGUINS Isenção confirmada

919507-1 LETÍCIA SOUSA VILAR Isenção confirmada

914245-4 LIANA CRISTINA PEREIRA DE SOUSA Isenção negada

921569-0 LUAN KASSIO DANTAS CARVALHO Isenção confirmada

910765-0 LUCAS FREITAS SILVA ARAUJO Isenção confirmada

912420-0 LUCIANE DOS SANTOS VIANA Isenção confirmada

904970-4 LUCIANO LEITE DA SILVA Isenção negada

925446-1 LUIS DAVI DOS SANTOS COÊLHO Isenção confirmada

938927-6 LUIS FABIANO SEREJO CARVALHO Isenção negada

917219-0 LUIS GUILHERME SANTOS FRANCA Isenção confirmada

915584-0 LUIS HENRIQUE LAUNÉ FEITOSA Isenção negada

920430-0 LUNA VITÓRIA FRAZÃO DA SILVA Isenção negada

914891-7 LUZIENE DINIZ BATISTA Isenção negada

916994-2 MAELI JOSELY GOMES DE OLIVEIRA Isenção confirmada

934475-9 MARCOS PAULO DOS SANTOS SOUSA Isenção negada

926641-4 MARIA ALESSANDRA DOS SANTOS LOPES Isenção confirmada

920575-0 MARIA CLARA DOS SANTOS BRANDÃO Isenção confirmada

920593-8 MARIA CLARA DOS SANTOS BRANDÃO Isenção negada

908529-7 MARIA EDUARDA DE CASTRO FERREIRA Isenção confirmada

938506-7 MARIA EDUARDA GUIMARAES CARVALHO Isenção confirmada

936496-9 MARIA EDUARDA RODRIGUES DE MOURA Isenção confirmada

919234-8 MARIANE LAURENTINO SOUZA Isenção negada

913228-9 MARIA PAULA ALVES FREITAS Isenção confirmada

914021-6 MARIA PAULA CORDEIRO MONTEIRO Isenção negada

907374-2 MARIA VITÓRIA VIANA ALVES Isenção negada

913054-3 MAYSA CRISTYNNE PEREIRA DE SOUSA Isenção negada

938693-5 MAYSA MARTINS RIBEIRO Isenção negada

919253-1 MIGUEL LUCAS MENDES COSTA Isenção confirmada

917215-9 MIRELLY COELHO MENDONÇA Isenção negada

917459-6 MYRILE GABRIELE BRITO BALTAZAR Isenção negada

918312-9 NADILSON SANTOS COELHO Isenção confirmada
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935898-1 NAUHANA FONSECA RIBEIRO Isenção negada

917589-3 NAYANA VITHORIA DIAS FERREIRA Isenção confirmada

940514-0 NAYARA FERREIRA ROCHA Isenção confirmada

941123-8 NELYANE FERREIRA MARTINS Isenção negada

939018-7 NEVILLY MAYARA SEREJO LIMA Isenção negada

919053-4 NICOLAS SANTOS DA SILVA Isenção confirmada

914702-8 NICOLLY SILVA DA SILVA Isenção confirmada

912176-4 NOEDSON MAGNO DA CONCEIÇÃO SERRA Isenção negada

942569-6 OTÁVIO SILVA CARVALHO Isenção negada

936857-0 PATRÍCIA VICTORIA MORAES SOUSA Isenção negada

938760-9 PAULO HENRIQUE SANTOS SILVA Isenção confirmada

919480-6 PAULO RICARDO BALTAZAR VIANA Isenção confirmada

921468-0 PEDRO DAVI LEÃO RIBEIRO Isenção confirmada

918699-4 PEDRO FELIPE CUNHA CARVALHO Isenção confirmada

907583-9 PEDRO LUCAS FRANCO DESTERRO Isenção confirmada

941639-3 PEDRO LUCAS RIBEIRO AIRES VIEIRA Isenção negada

919662-5 PHILLYPE EDUARDO ENES PEREIRA Isenção confirmada

922181-3 PIETRO COSTA PEDROSO Isenção negada

942588-0 RADASSA SILVA VIANA Isenção negada

918958-1 RAFAELLY FRAZÃO DE ARAUJO Isenção confirmada

917562-6 RAYSSA EDUARDA COSTA SILVA Isenção confirmada

917574-1 REBECA CARVALHO Isenção confirmada

937480-4 REYNALD MATHIAS MARTINS MORAIS Isenção negada

915969-3 RHAMYLLA GABRIELLE CUNHA RODRIGUES Isenção confirmada

922458-9 RICHARD MENDES CREM Isenção negada

925511-4 ROBERTH SANTOS E SANTOS Isenção confirmada

934518-1 RODRIGO CABRAL DA CUNHA Isenção confirmada

940784-0 RONALD TAVARES SANTOS JÚNIOR Isenção negada

941131-1 RUTH JULIANA MUNIZ PERIRA GOMES Isenção negada

917747-1 SAMUEL MORAES ALMEIDA Isenção negada

917190-4 SARAH EMANUELA FARIAS BAIMA Isenção negada

921530-7 SARAH MARCELLY DOS SANTOS MACHADO Isenção confirmada

911087-8 SARAH MENDES CORREIA Isenção confirmada

920475-6 SOFIA MORAES MADEIRA Isenção negada

931343-2 SONIA CRISTINE ANDRADE SANTOS Isenção negada

922270-7 SOPHIA CRISTINA SALES DE JESUS Isenção confirmada

909669-1 SOPHIA DOS SANTOS GAMA Isenção confirmada

926920-0 SOPHIA MORAES MADEIRA Isenção negada

937416-5 STEFANE DOS SANTOS Isenção negada

921680-3 SUZANA RAÍSSA SANTOS MATOS Isenção confirmada

937946-7 SUZIELE DOS SANTOS NASCIMENTO Isenção confirmada

915646-7 TÁGILA FERNANDA SILVA DO VALE Isenção negada

910964-2 THAFYNNE SOFHIA MALHEIROS NUNES Isenção negada

939037-0 THAYLANNILSON FERREIRA DA SILVA Isenção negada

918706-0 THAYMISON KAUE FERREIRA DOS ANJOS Isenção confirmada

931536-1 THAYSLANNE ROSA DINIZ PEDROSO Isenção confirmada

919691-3 THIAGO EMANUEL FEQUES LOPES Isenção negada

917133-3 THIAGO HENRIQUE GOMES ROCHA Isenção confirmada

909627-2 THICIANY ANTÔNIA RAMOS OLIVEIRA Isenção confirmada

921242-1 TIFFANY MARIA FERNANDES CANTANHEDE Isenção confirmada

941499-3 VANESSA ALVES COELHO Isenção negada
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917197-2 VENCESLAU LUCIANO TORRES Isenção confirmada

924184-5 VICTOR GABRIEL DOS SANTOS PEREIRA Isenção negada

906785-4 VICTOR RYAN CARVALHO DE OLIVEIRA Isenção confirmada

936941-7 VITOR EMANOEL ROCHA MATOS Isenção negada

922307-7 VITÓRIA RAQUEL MENDES RAMOS Isenção confirmada

917263-0 WALQUÍRIA LIMA SILVA Isenção negada

935647-6 WANDERSON SANTOS DIAS Isenção negada

936968-4 WENDELL CHRISTIAN CAMPOS SERRA Isenção negada

930531-1 WESLEY PIRES RIBEIRO Isenção confirmada

916312-3 WESLLEY ALMEIDA CANTANHEDE Isenção confirmada

912692-0 WILBERTH DE MELO LEAL Isenção confirmada

931490-2 WILLIAM GUILHERME SILVA RODRIGUES Isenção confirmada

906577-3 WILLIAN JHONATAN NASCIMENTO GOMES Isenção confirmada

913335-0 WILLYAM SOUSA VILAÇA JÚNIOR Isenção confirmada

937483-0 YANDRA ROCHA LINHARES Isenção confirmada

937800-2 YSABELLY RIBEIRO TEIXEIRA Isenção negada

922220-4 ZAYRA CAJADO BATISTA Isenção confirmada
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917148-5 ADRIAN RICKELME NASCIMENTO DA CONCEIÇÃO Isenção negada

917521-2 AKACIEL COSTA REGO Isenção confirmada

908349-9 ALERRANDRO CRYSTOFFER DE OLIVEIRA PEREIRA Isenção negada

942428-9 ALICIA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS LISBOA Isenção confirmada

922465-7 ALINE GABRIELE SILVA BRITO Isenção confirmada

938907-7 AMILTON EMANUEL VIANA LOPES Isenção confirmada

908532-3 ANA BEATRIZ MUNIZ PINHEIRO Isenção negada

933153-5 ANA CECÍLIA MUNIZ DOS SANTOS Isenção confirmada

919741-4 ANA CLARA RODRIGUES GONTIJO Isenção confirmada

921643-1 ANA VALESCA DOS SANTOS SOUSA Isenção confirmada

942118-3 ANA VITÓRIA DA CONCEIÇÃO Isenção confirmada

918816-9 ANTONIO VITOR FERREIRA PIRES Isenção negada

914321-7 AVYLLA YANK SANTOS DONATO Isenção negada

916218-2 BENETH PHILIP CORDEIRO MENDES Isenção confirmada

916452-5 BRUNA VITORIA MORAES GOMES Isenção confirmada

938938-6 CAMILA ROCHA DA CONCEIÇÃO Isenção confirmada

921723-6 CARLOS ALEXANDRE PEREIRA ALMEIDA Isenção negada

916280-0 CARLOS DANIEL SANTANA SANTOS Isenção confirmada

920953-4 CARLOS EDUARDO CAMARA DA NATIVIDADE Isenção negada

941349-7 CARLOS EDUARDO MORAES COSTA Isenção confirmada

913781-6 CAYLLANE VITÓRIA MORAES GIUDICE Isenção negada

917442-3 CLARA FERNANDA MARQUES DA CONCEIÇÃO Isenção confirmada

943005-1 CLEUDES LUZ DOS SANTOS Isenção confirmada

907994-3 CRISTHIELLE MENDES CARDOSO Isenção negada

922604-1 CRISTYAN MIQUEIAS GONÇALVES DOS SANTOS COSTA Isenção confirmada

911379-5 CRYSTIANA RAKELLY SANTOS Isenção negada

941119-6 DAVID WILLIAN ABREU TAVARES Isenção negada

912464-0 DOMINGOS GUSTAVO CARVALHO FLORENCIO Isenção confirmada

909961-9 EDNA CRISTINA DA CRUZ SANTOS Isenção confirmada

916203-0 EMANUELY SOUSA SILVA Isenção confirmada

913284-4 EMERSON LEVI CORREA CALVET Isenção confirmada

907535-7 EMÍLIA RAQUELY MACHADO NASCIMENTO Isenção negada

908429-3 EMYLLE RAISSA MENDES Isenção negada

936406-8 ERICA RACKEL DE ASSIS DIAS Isenção negada

917739-8 ERICK CHRISTIAN DA SILVA Isenção negada

933563-4 ESTER OLIVEIRA RAMOS Isenção confirmada

918303-0 EVERTON ISAK SANTANA DOS SANTOS Isenção confirmada

938639-0 FLÁVIA LETÍCIA CARDOSO Isenção negada

942982-1 HELOISE MARCELLY VALE SANTOS CABRAL Isenção negada

941983-4 HEMMILY RAFAELLY TEIXEIRA VIANA Isenção confirmada

918332-8 HIZABELY SILVA CANTANHEDE Isenção confirmada

907819-0 IGOR KELVENNY PAIXÃO FERREIRA Isenção confirmada

917475-3 ILQUIAS COSTA RIBEIRO Isenção confirmada

918682-1 ISABELLA BIANCA DUTRA DE SOUSA Isenção negada

942598-4 ISABELLA VICTÓRIA FREITAS CARVALHO Isenção confirmada

919068-6 ISABELLY CRISTINA SOUSA MARTINS Isenção confirmada
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914304-4 ISABELLY DA CONCEIÇÃO SILVA Isenção confirmada

931144-0 ISADORA MARIA CUNHA SILVA Isenção confirmada

939191-9 ISAQUE DANIEL SILVA DE SOUSA Isenção confirmada

919148-0 ITALO FRANCIEL MOURÃO MOREIRA Isenção confirmada

935949-8 JACLEYSON LEVI LUNA DA SILVA Isenção negada

907578-1 JAMILA ROBERTA DA CONCEIÇÃO SANTOS Isenção confirmada

935274-9 JAMYLLE TORRES ARAUJO Isenção confirmada

936463-9 JAYNNE VITORIA CHAGAS GARCIA Isenção confirmada

918108-0 JEOSAFA MORAES DESTERRO Isenção negada

922757-4 JHAYLANNA MARQUES BARBOSA Isenção confirmada

909527-9 JHENNIFFER EMILLY OLIVEIRA PEREIRA Isenção negada

918286-9 JHEYMERSON NASCIMENTO COSTA Isenção confirmada

919674-0 JOAO ARTUR SILVA GOMES Isenção confirmada

917499-4 JOÃO PAULO RÊGO SILVA Isenção confirmada

907007-6 JOÃO PAULO SOUZA VIEIRA Isenção confirmada

918472-0 JOÃO PEDRO LUZ MARTINS Isenção confirmada

917494-7 JOELBERSON GARCES BELFORT Isenção confirmada

942752-0 JONATAS SANTOS CARVALHO Isenção confirmada

907251-3 JOSÉ AMÉRICO COSTA VILAR NETO Isenção confirmada

911825-9 JOSÉ CRISTHIAN ANDRADE DA SILVA Isenção confirmada

916237-6 JOSE VICTOR SILVA REIS Isenção confirmada

905500-0 JOSINALDO SILVA FERREIRA FILHO Isenção negada

942106-8 KARINA ROCHA ALVES PEREIRA Isenção confirmada

922359-0 KAUAN BRITO BALDEZ Isenção confirmada

937772-1 KAYLLON VICTOR SILVA OLIVEIRA Isenção confirmada

919655-7 KERVESON LEVI SILVA DE SOUZA Isenção confirmada

920821-6 KEYVISSON CARLOS CASTRO RUBIM Isenção confirmada

919737-2 KIMBERLLY BEATRIZ OLIVEIRA CABRAL Isenção confirmada

919998-2 LARA BEATRIZ SILVA SOARES Isenção confirmada

907110-6 LAURA CRISTINA RODRIGUES MOURÃO Isenção confirmada

936673-0 LAYLA RAYANE DOS SANTOS Isenção confirmada

936723-1 LETICIA DE SOUSA MIRANDA Isenção negada

907499-2 LOHANNA NICOLLY CARDOSO SERRA Isenção confirmada

919256-8 LUCKAS MOACIR PIRES DOS SANTOS Isenção negada

919174-2 LYANNA VITORIA BRANDÃO DA SILVA Isenção confirmada

913226-8 MARCELO MARQUES LIMA FILHO Isenção confirmada

919665-1 MÁRCIA CRISTINA ARAÚJO NINA Isenção negada

941373-8 MARIA DOS REIS SOARES SANTANA Isenção negada

912528-7 MARIA EDUARDA MACEDO GUIMARÃES Isenção negada

916703-9 MARIA FERNANDA SEREJO TAVARES Isenção negada

919166-9 MARLISN ENZO CABRAL MENDES Isenção negada

906684-5 MATHEUS MORAES DE SENA Isenção confirmada

913383-2 MAYCKEL RANGEL SANTOS CANTANHEDE Isenção confirmada

914235-0 NADILA RAQUELE SILVA PESTANA Isenção negada

906956-3 NANDSON CARVALHO SILVA Isenção negada

917139-6 NICOLLY RODRIGUES ROCHA Isenção confirmada

918133-6 PAMELA MYRELA SANTOS DIAS Isenção confirmada

942165-0 PÂMELA VICTORIA ARAUJO MACEDO Isenção negada

942419-0 PAULA ELOA GARCIA NERES Isenção negada

911665-0 PAULA FERNANDA SILVA BARBOSA Isenção confirmada

912646-9 PEDRO HENRIQUE COSTA DA SILVA Isenção negada
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929267-0 PEDRO HENRIQUE MESQUITA DE SOUSA Isenção confirmada

921388-6 RUBERNILTON CAIRES DA SILVA Isenção confirmada

907495-0 SARAH MELISSA MARQUES COELHO Isenção confirmada

942557-0 SOFHIA BEATRIZ DA SILVA Isenção confirmada

905550-3 SOFIA MENDES TRINDADE Isenção negada

914105-2 SOFIA MENDES TRINDADE Isenção negada

921432-4 STEPHANY SILVA SANTOS Isenção confirmada

910456-0 STHEFFANY MIKARLA MUNIZ SANTOS Isenção negada

918879-2 TASSILA VITORIA CRUZ GOMES Isenção negada

920567-6 VICTOR GABRYELL MORAES COSTA Isenção confirmada

912152-3 VICTOR GABRYEL SEREJO CARVALHO Isenção confirmada

915776-4 VICTÓRIA EDUARDA CANTANHEDE MEDEIROS Isenção confirmada

923297-7 VIRNA MARIA COLINS SILVA Isenção confirmada

918946-6 VITOR GABRIEL FONSECA DA SILVA Isenção confirmada

913663-4 VITORIA SEREJO MENDES Isenção confirmada

917474-8 VITOR RAHONY CANTANHEDE E CANTANHEDE Isenção confirmada

918870-3 VIVIANE DE LOURDES COSTA MAFRA Isenção confirmada

942677-3 WENDESON FERREIRA SERRA Isenção confirmada

916201-0 WILLIANE RIBEIRO LOPES Isenção negada

916490-2 WILLIANE RIBEIRO LOPES Isenção confirmada

935016-5 WILLIAN GUSTAVO MENEZES SANTOS E SANTOS Isenção confirmada
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918095-0 ADRIA REIS ENES Isenção negada

919338-3 ALICE DOS SANTOS CABRAL Isenção confirmada

905822-1 ANA CIBELE PESTANA RODRIGUES Isenção confirmada

917864-8 ANANDA EMANOELLY CORRÊA SILVA Isenção confirmada

910121-9 ANA PAULA RIBEIRO SILVA Isenção confirmada

912673-6 BRUNA KARINE MORAES VERDE Isenção confirmada

909752-2 BRUNO SANTOS GOMES Isenção confirmada

936193-1 CLEILTON DA SILVA FELIX Isenção negada

905449-4 ELIELSON NASCIMENTO PEREIRA Isenção confirmada

913570-9 EMILLY KESSIA BARBOSA MARQUES Isenção confirmada

918284-8 HELOISE GABRIELLE VILAÇA NEVES Isenção negada

922519-0 JAQUELINE GOMES TEIXEIRA Isenção confirmada

941176-7 JHEMILLE DAYSE DE AQUINO DOS SANTOS Isenção confirmada

926251-4 JHOEL FILIPE VIEIRA SILVA Isenção negada

920288-0 JOÃO PEDRO DA SILVA DOS SANTOS Isenção confirmada

942550-2 JOÃO PEDRO DOS SANTOS DE SOUSA Isenção confirmada

919416-7 JOSIAS CARNEIRO DO NASCIMENTO Isenção negada

913556-2 KEMYLLE BOA VIDA DA SILVA Isenção confirmada

919349-3 LARAH KAROLLYNE LIMA Isenção negada

931775-1 LUAN MACEDO PINHEIRO Isenção negada

940810-0 LUAN MACEDO PINHEIRO Isenção negada

912925-5 MARCOS GABRIEL DOS SANTOS BARBOSA Isenção negada

933526-2 MARIANA RAICA SILVA DO NASCIMENTO Isenção negada

924895-0 PAULO DAVID LIMA SANTOS Isenção confirmada

942397-1 PEDRO GUSTAVO CRUZ BORGES Isenção negada

921054-0 PEDRO KAIK COSTA BRITO Isenção confirmada

939775-3 RITA DE CASSIA LEITE DOS SANTOS Isenção confirmada

913342-9 SANDRA LETÍCIA RIBEIRO RODRIGUES Isenção confirmada

923766-6 THARLYSSON ALBERTO CAYRES BARROS Isenção confirmada

916678-4 VITORIA CRISTINA GARCIA NINA Isenção confirmada

936215-0 WALDEMIR KAUAN NASCIMENTO GOMES Isenção negada

937253-0 WANDERSON NATANIEL VIEIRA BARROS Isenção negada


